
MITCHELLS ECURITIES, INC. 
SUPPORTING SCHEDULES 

DECEMBER 31 , 2015 

COMPUTATION OF NET CAPITAL 
UNDER RULE 15c3-1 UNDER THE SECURITIES AND ACT OF 1934 

NET CAPITAL 
Total stockholders equity from statement of 

financial condition 

DEDUCTIONS FOR NON-ALLOWABLE ASSETS: 
Prepaids 
Other assets 

Non-allowable assets 

NET CAPITAL 

Less: Minimum net capital requirements at 6 2/3% of 
aggregate indebtedness ($5 ,000 if higher) 

EXCESS NET CAPITAL 

TOTALAGGREGATEINDEBTEDNESS 

$ 719 
248 

$ 

$ 

$ 

28,681 

967 

27,714 

5,000 

22,714 

27,230 

RATIO OF AGGREGATE INDEBTEDNESS TO NET CAPITAL .9825 to 1 

RECONCILIATION OF COMPUTATION OF NET CAPITAL 
UNDER SEA RULE 15c3-1 

No Material differences exist between the above computation if net capital presented 
above and the computation of net capital reported in the Company's unaudited 
Form X-17 A-5, Part 11A filing as of December 31 , 2015. 

*See Report of Independent Registered Public Accounting Firm. 
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